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MEDAL STANDINGS Asof9JuL 2015
Hgas
AFTER 13 OF 13 EVENTS
Men Women Mixed Total Rank
Rank | Ctry by
G| S| B|Tot| G| S| B|Tot| G| S| B|Tot| G| S| B|Tot| Total
1| CHN - People’s Republic of China 2] 1| 8 2] 2| 9 10| 4| 3| 17 1
2| RUS - Russian Federation 1] 3| 1] 5 1] 1] 1 1] 2| 3| 2| 7 3
3| CAN - Canada 1 1 1] 1] 1 1] 2 =4
4|KOR - Republic of Korea 1] 2| 3 4, 1] 5 1 1 6] 3| 9 2
5|USA - United States of America 1] 1 1] 1 2| 2 =4
6|JPN - Japan 1] 1 1] 1 =6
6| MEX - Mexico 1] 1 1] 1 =6
Total:| 6| 6| 6| 18] 6| 6| 6] 18] 1| 1| 1| 3] 13| 13| 13| 39
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more countries share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT As of 9 JuL 2015
HEESE Hg=ax
After 13 of 13 Events
Event Name Date | Medal Name Ctry Code
Men's 3m Springboard SAT 04 JUL|GOLD PENG Jianfeng CHN
SILVER |NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS
BRONZE | ISLAS ARROYO Daniel A MEX
Men's Platform THU 09 JUL | GOLD WANG Yao CHN
SILVER | MIALIN Igor RUS
BRONZE | WANG Angi CHN
Men's 1m Springboard MON 06 JUL | GOLD PENG Jianfeng CHN
SILVER |ZHANG Xinghao CHN
BRONZE | HERRERA Briadam USA
Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard SUN 05 JUL| GOLD NOVOSELQV Evgenii RUS
NOVOSELOQV Viacheslav
SILVER | LI Yanan CHN
ZHONG Yuming
BRONZE | KIM Jin Yong KOR
SON Taelang
Men's Synchronised 10m Platform TUE 07 JUL| GOLD WANG Angi CHN
WANG Yao
SILVER |[KIM Jin Yong KOR
KIM Yeongnam
BRONZE | GALPERIN Egor RUS
MIALIN Igor
Women's 3m Springboard WED 08 JUL|GOLD ZHENG Shuangxue CHN
SILVER [LIU Tian CHN
BRONZE | KIM Nami KOR
Women's Platform SUN 05 JUL|GOLD WANG Ying CHN
SILVER |WANG Han CHN
BRONZE | NAKAGAWA Mai JPN
Women's 1m Springboard SAT 04 JUL|GOLD ZHENG Shuangxue CHN
SILVER |KIM Nami KOR
BRONZE | SUN Mengchen CHN
Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard THU 09 JUL | GOLD QU Lin CHN
SUN Mengchen
SILVER |KIM Nami KOR
MOON Nayun
BRONZE | ALLEN Haley USA
ROSENDAHL Olivia
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT As of 9 JuL 2015
HEESE Hg=ax
After 13 of 13 Events
Event Name Date | Medal Name Ctry Code
Women's Synchronised 10m Platform MON 06 JUL | GOLD WARE Carol-Ann CAN
TOTH Celina Jayne
SILVER | KO Euniji KOR
MOON Nayun
BRONZE | WANG Han CHN
WANG Ying
Mixed Team Event THU 09 JUL | GOLD GOVOR Daria RUS
MIALIN Igor
SILVER |KIM Yeongnam KOR
KIM Nami
BRONZE | TOTH Celina Jayne CAN
MCLEAN Cameron Reid
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COMPETITION SCHEDULE As of 9 JuL 2015
Pl
Date Time Event Phase
FRI 3 JUL 10:00 Women's 1m Springboard Preliminary
12:15 Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary
14:45 Women's 1m Springboard Semifinal Group A
14:45 Women's 1m Springboard Semifinal Group B
SAT 4 JUL 11:00 Men's 3m Springboard Semifinal
13:15 Women's 1m Springboard Final
14:45 Men's 3m Springboard Final
SUN 5 JUL 11:00 Women's Platform Preliminary
13:00 Women's Platform Semifinal
14:45 Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard Final
16:05 Women's Platform Final
MON 6 JUL 11:00 Men's 1m Springboard Preliminary
13:30 Men's 1m Springboard Semifinal Group A
13:30 Men's 1m Springboard Semifinal Group B
15:00 Women's Synchronised 10m Platform Final
15:55 Men's 1m Springboard Final
TUE 7 JUL 11:00 Women's 3m Springboard Preliminary
13:30 Women's 3m Springboard Semifinal
15:30 Men's Synchronised 10m Platform Final
WED 8 JUL 12:00 Men's Platform Preliminary
13:35 Men's Platform Semifinal
15:30 Women's 3m Springboard Final
THU 9 JUL 11:00 Mixed Team Event Final
12:25 Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard Final
13:40 Men's Platform Final
14:42  Men's Team Classification Final
14:42  Women's Team Classification Final
Note:

Schedule is subject to change
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NUMBERS OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 9 JuL 2015

IOt EOLRIR =

Ctry Divers
Men | Women Total
AUS - Australia 1 3 4
CAN - Canada 2 2 4
CHN - People’s Republic of China 8 7 15
FIN - Finland 3 2 5
GBR - United Kingdom 1 3 4
GER - Germany 2 2
HUN - Hungary 2 2
INA - Indonesia 2 2 4
ITA - Italy 1 3
JPN - Japan 4 4
KOR - Republic of Korea 3 3 6
MAS - Malaysia 3 3
MEX - Mexico 2 3 5
NZL - New Zealand 1
RUS - Russian Federation 6 6 12
SUlI - Switzerland 1 1
USA - United States of America 5 6 11
Total: 17 38 48 86
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MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

glmMAZEHEE

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT as of 9 JuL 2015

AessE 3

Height Weight
Ctry Name Date of Birth (m/it in) (kg/lbs)
AUS - Australia BARNARD Matthew 03 NOV 1995
CAN - Canada MCLEAN Cameron Reid 30 JAN 1990 1.60/5'3" 60.0/132
CHN - People’s Republic of China PENG Jianfeng 06 SEP 1994
WANG Zihao 25 NOV 1991
ZHONG Yuming 17 JAN 1992
FIN - Finland KALLUNKI Jouni Antero 04 MAR 1992
LEHTONEN Otto 21 JUL 1988
MAEKIKALLIO Heikki E 20 MAR 1995
GBR - United Kingdom HASLAM Jack Ryan 09 AUG 1995
INA - Indonesia PUTRA Adityo Restu 24 MAY 1996
ITA - Italy AUBER Gabriele 20 FEB 1994
BILLI Andreas Nader 11 JUL 1990
KOR - Republic of Korea KIM Jin Yong 18 JUN 1989  1.74/5'9" 68.0/150
KIM Yeongnam 29 JAN 1996  1.63/5'4" 60.0/132
SON Taelang 14 FEB 1987  1.71/5'7" 67.0/148
MEX - Mexico DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo 02 DEC 1996
ISLAS ARROYO Daniel A 24 MAY 1992
NZL - New Zealand ARMSTRONG-SCOTT Oliver W 31 MAR 1993
RUS - Russian Federation KANDRASHIN Aleksandr 13 FEB 1992
NOVOSELOV Evgenii 05 APR 1989
NOVOSELOV Viacheslav 04 JUL 1990
USA - United States of America KLEIN Bryce 16 JAN 1995  1.83/6'0" 82.0/181
KOLOD Jakob 15 JAN 1993 1.73/5'8" 66.0/146
NYQUIST Jack 21 FEB 1995 1.73/5'8" 71.0/157
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MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

UNIVERSIADE FRI S SAMATZEE
3 JUL 2015
GWANG]JU 2015
& 12:15 PRELIMINARY

Ol &

START LIST Asof2JuL 2015

BrM4 SRl ELSRL)

Osrtjae": Name ggé/e Date of Birth
1 ZHONG Yuming CHN 17 JAN 1992
2 ISLAS ARROYO Daniel A MEX 24 MAY 1992
3 AUBER Gabriele ITA 20 FEB 1994
4 LEHTONEN Otto FIN 21 JUL 1988
5 SON Taelang KOR 14 FEB 1987
6 HASLAM Jack Ryan GBR 9 AUG 1995
7 WANG Zihao CHN 25 NOV 1991
8 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 24 MAY 1996
9 MAEKIKALLIO Heikki E FIN 20 MAR 1995

10 BILLI Andreas Nader ITA 11 JUL 1990
11 KLEIN Bryce USA 16 JAN 1995
12 NOVOSELOV Viacheslav RUS 4 JUL 1990
13 KOLOD Jakob USA 15 JAN 1993
14 BARNARD Matthew AUS 3 NOV 1995
15 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 5 APR 1989
16 MCLEAN Cameron Reid CAN 30 JAN 1990
17 KIM Jin Yong KOR 18 JUN 1989
18 KIM Yeongnam KOR 29 JAN 1996
19 ARMSTRONG-SCOTT Oliver W NZL 31 MAR 1993
20 PENG Jianfeng CHN 6 SEP 1994
21 KALLUNKI Jouni Antero FIN 4 MAR 1992
22 NYQUIST Jack USA 21 FEB 1995
23 KANDRASHIN Aleksandr RUS 13 FEB 1992
24 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 2 DEC 1996
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DIVE LIST Asof4JuL 2015
Clold =A== (Hel)
Start Name Ctry Round1 | Round 2 | Round 3 | Round4 | Round5 | Round 6
Code love oo [he oo (B¢ oo e oo B oo B oo

1 |ZHONG Yuming CHN | 107B  3.1|5154B 3.4 | 307C 35| 205B 3.0| 407C 3.4 | 109C 3.8
2 |ISLAS ARROYO Daniel A MEX |5154B 34| 407C 34| 307C 35| 207C 3.6 [5156B 3.9 | 109C 3.8
3 | AUBER Gabriele ITA | 107B  3.1|5154B 3.4 |5156B 3.9 | 205B 3.0 | 305B 3.0 | 405B 3.0
4 | LEHTONEN Otto FIN | 107B  3.1|5154B 3.4 | 205B 3.0 | 305B 3.0| 405B 3.0 |5152B 3.0
5 |SON Taelang KOR | 405B 3.0| 107B 3.1 |5152B 3.0 [5154B 3.4 | 2058 3.0 | 305B 3.0
6 |HASLAM Jack Ryan GBR | 405B 30| 205B 3.0 305B 3.0| 107B 3.1 |5337D 3.5 [5152B 3.0
7 | WANG Zihao CHN | 405B 3.0| 107B 3.1 | 205B 3.0 | 305B 3.0 |5154B 3.4 |5353B 3.3
8 |PUTRA Adityo Restu INA | 405B 30| 107B 31| 205B 3.0| 305B 3.0 |5152B 3.0 [5154B 3.4
9 | MAEKIKALLIO Heikki E FIN | 105B 24| 107B 3.1 |5152B 3.0 | 205B 3.0 | 305B 3.0 | 405B 3.0
10 | BILLI Andreas Nader ITA | 405B 3.0| 107B 3.1 | 205B 3.0 | 305B 3.0|5152B 3.0 | 407C 3.4
11 |KLEIN Bryce USA |5154B 3.4 | 205B 3.0 | 109C 3.8| 307C 35| 407C 3.4 (5337D 35
12 | NOVOSELOV Viacheslav RUS | 205B 30| 307C 35| 407C 3.4 |5154B 34| 107B 3.1| 109C 338
13 | KOLOD Jakob USA | 405B 30| 205B 3.0| 307C 3.5|5253B 3.4 |5154B 34| 107B 3.1
14 | BARNARD Matthew AUS | 405B 3.0| 107B 3.1 | 205B 3.0 | 305B 3.0|5152B 3.0 |5154B 3.4
15 |NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS | 205B 3.0 |5253B 3.4 | 307C 35| 407C 3.4 (5154B 3.4 | 107B 3.1
16 | MCLEAN Cameron Reid CAN | 107B 31| 407C 3.4 | 207C 3.6 | 305C 28| 109C 3.8 |5154B 3.4
17 |KIM Jin Yong KOR | 107B  3.1|5152B 3.0 [5154B 3.4 | 205B 3.0| 305B 3.0 | 405B 3.0
18 | KIM Yeongnam KOR | 205B 3.0| 107B 3.1 |5154B 3.4 | 407C 3.4 | 307C 35 |5353B 3.3
19 | ARMSTRONG-SCOTT Oliverw | NzL | 107B 3.1|5152B 3.0 [5154B 3.4 | 205B 3.0| 305B 3.0 | 405B 3.0
20 | PENG Jianfeng CHN |5154B 34| 205B 3.0 307C 35| 407C 3.4 109C 3.8 |5156B 3.9
21 | KALLUNKI Jouni Antero FIN | 405B 3.0|5152B 3.0 | 205B 3.0| 305B 3.0| 107B 3.1 |5154B 3.4
22 |NYQUIST Jack USA | 107B 31| 205B 3.0 | 305B 3.0(5337D 35| 405B 3.0 [5154B 3.4
23 | KANDRASHIN Aleksandr RUS |5152B 3.0 |5154B 3.4 | 405B 3.0 | 107B 3.1 | 205B 3.0| 307C 35
24 | DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX |5154B 34| 205B 3.0| 307C 35| 407C 3.4 [5156B 3.9 | 109C 338

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty No. Number
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3 JUL 2015
GWANG]JU 2015
“‘I*U 12:15 PRELIMINARY
0fl
PANEL OF JUDGES Asof4JuL 2015
AT e
Function Name
Referee BROOKER Eric raymond TDC
Panel A (1-3)
Judge 1 KOH Tony Kok Beng
Judge 2 CAMPBELL Vicki
Judge 3 SEPPANEN Jouni
Judge 4 KANETO Yuki
Judge 5 SCHLEPPS Holger
Judge 6 HASSELBACK Leslie
Judge 7 POLAZZO Marco Valerio
Alternate Judge LAVOIE Francine
Panel B (4-6)
Judge 1 JUN Jungim
Judge 2 ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio
Judge 3 PRANARTA Pranarta
Judge 4 SAGE Christopher David
Judge 5 RAO Lang
Judge 6 BEECH Paul
Judge 7 VINOGRADOV Alexander
Alternate Judge LAVOIE Francine
Legend:

TDC  FINA Technical Diving Committee
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MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

UNIVERSIADE gFJéIU F2015 St AZEEE
GWAbﬁ{UZOIS 12:15 PRELIMINARY
Ol
RESULTS asof4JuL 2015
AJIZ W
Ctry Points
Rank  Name Code Points Behind Qualified

1 NOVOSELOQV Viacheslav RUS 439.50 Q
2 PENG Jianfeng CHN 439.05 0.45 Q
3 ZHONG Yuming CHN 435.90 3.60 Q
4 WANG Zihao CHN 427.80 11.70
5 ISLAS ARROYO Daniel A MEX 423.25 16.25 Q
6 NOVOSELQV Evgenii RUS 410.20 29.30 Q
7 HASLAM Jack Ryan GBR 406.75 32.75 Q
8 MCLEAN Cameron Reid CAN 391.60 47.90 Q
9 BARNARD Matthew AUS 378.50 61.00 Q
10 KALLUNKI Jouni Antero FIN 375.40 64.10 Q
11 SON Taelang KOR 372.25 67.25 Q
12 AUBER Gabriele ITA 367.75 71.75 Q
13 KANDRASHIN Aleksandr RUS 351.85 87.65
14 KOLOD Jakob USA 344.10 95.40 Q
15 NYQUIST Jack USA 342.05 97.45 Q
16 BILLI Andreas Nader ITA 340.60 98.90 Q
17 LEHTONEN Otto FIN 340.35 99.15 Q
18 KIM Yeongnam KOR 338.25 101.25 Q
19 ARMSTRONG-SCOTT Oliver W NZL 324.40 115.10 Q
20 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 319.55 119.95 Q
21 KIM Jin Yong KOR 319.00 120.50
22 KLEIN Bryce USA 314.80 124.70
23 MAEKIKALLIO Heikki E FIN 289.45 150.05
24 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 288.65 150.85 R

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
DVMO001901_C73A 2.0 SAT 4 JUL 2015 10:07 Page 1/1
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UNIVERSIADE EEIUL::XZO:LS sAMAZEES
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Ol &
DETAILED RESULTS Asof 4 JuL 2015
RS |20 (A3 =2)
Rank | Name Ctry Dive DD Judge's Score Dive| Dive Total | Ovrl|Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| Je6| J7|Points|Rank| Points Rk Behind
1| NOVOSELOQV Viacheslav| RUS 205B| 3.0| 85| #5| 85| 8.0| 5| &5| 7.5| 72.00 3 72.00 3| 4.50
307C| 3.5| 6| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0 0| 65| 73.50 3| 145.50 3 2.40
407C| 3.4| 7.0| 7.0| +0| 65| 6.5| 68| 06| 69.70 7| 215.20 5| 13.95
5154B| 3.4| +5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| #B| 7.5| 5| 76.50 1{ 291.70 2| 5.10
107B| 3.1| +5| 86| 85| 85| 8.0] &5| &5| 77.50 2| 369.20 1
109C| 3.8| +5| 68| 6.0 #B| 55| 6.5] 6.0] 70.30 8| 439.50 1
2| PENG Jianfeng CHN |[5154B| 3.4| 06| 7.0 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| #0| 71.40 4 71.40 4| 5.10
205B| 3.0| 8.0| ~0| 85| 8.0| 8.0] &5| 5| 72.00 4| 143.40 5 4.50
307C| 3.5| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 98| 85| 85.75 1{ 229.15 1
407C| 3.4| 55| 46| 45| 45| 40| 4.0( 4.0| 42.50 21| 271.65 6| 25.15
109C| 3.8| +5| 7.5| 65| 80| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 85.50 1{ 357.15 2| 12.05
5156B| 3.9| #8| 7.0| 68| 7.0| 5| 5| 7.0] 81.90 3| 439.05 2| 0.45
3|ZHONG Yuming CHN 107B| 3.1| 65| 7.0| 86| 7.0| 7.0|] 66| 06| 65.10 15 65.10 15| 11.40
5154B| 3.4| 7.0| 6.5| 7.0| +B| +B| 66| 66| 69.70 8| 134.80 8| 13.10
307C| 3.5| 5| 5| 65| 06| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 73.50 5| 208.30 6| 20.85
205B| 3.0| +5| 8.0| 86| 85| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 69.00 4| 277.30 3| 19.50
407C| 3.4| 75| 5| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 73.10 6| 350.40 4| 18.80
109C| 3.8| 7.5| 7.5| +8| #B] 7.5| 86| 5| 85.50 1{ 435.90 3| 3.60
4| WANG Zihao CHN 405B| 3.0| 8.0| 8.0| +5| 88| #5| 7.5| 86| 70.50 5 70.50 5 6.00
107B| 3.1| 80| 86| 8.0| 85| 8.0] &5| 8.0 74.40 2| 144.90 4| 3.00
205B| 3.0| #5| 8.0 8.0| 86| 5| 86| 7.5| 70.50 6| 215.40 4| 13.75
305B| 3.0| 68| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 5| +B| 6.5| 60.00 12| 275.40 4| 21.40
5154B| 3.4| +5| 7.5| +B| 7.5| 86| 86| 7.5| 76.50 3| 351.90 3| 17.30
5353B| 3.3| 7.5| 7.5| 8.0| #B| 85| 85| #6| 75.90 4| 427.80 4] 11.70
5[ ISLAS ARROYO Daniel Al MEX |5154B| 3.4| %8| #0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 88| 76.50 1 76.50 1
407C| 3.4| +0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 5| 71.40 5| 147.90 1
307C| 3.5| 5| 8.0 5| 80| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 80.50 2| 228.40 2| 0.75
207C| 3.6| 6.5| 0| 6.5| 60| 6.0| 55| 65| 68.40 5| 296.80 1
5156B| 3.9| 38| 45| 38| 3.0| 3.5| 4.0| 45| 40.95 23| 337.75 6| 31.45
109C| 3.8| #8| 7.5| #8| 7.5] 7.5| 88| 5| 85.50 1| 423.25 5| 16.25
6| NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 205B| 3.0| 80B| 65| 7.5| +06| 7.5| 7.0| 5| 66.00 14 66.00 14| 10.50
5253B| 3.4| +5| 65| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 86| 76.50 1{ 142.50 6| 5.40
307C| 3.5| 40| 4.0| 40| 4.0| 45| 38| 45| 42.00 19| 184.50 12| 44.65
407C| 3.4| 75| +B| 75| 5| 0| 86| 7.0 74.80 2| 259.30 9| 37.50
5154B| 3.4| +0| 7.5| 65| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 5| 76.50 3| 335.80 7| 33.40
107B| 3.1| 5| 8.0 5| 8.0] 8.0] 86| 85| 74.40 6| 410.20 6| 29.30
DVMO001901_C73E 1.0 SAT 4 JUL 2015 10:08 Page 1/4
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MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD
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ol &
DETAILED RESULTS Asof4JuL 2015
RS |20 (A3 =2)

Rank | Name Ctry Dive DD Judge's Score Dive| Dive Total | Ovrl|Points

Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points|Rank| Points Rk Behind

7| HASLAM Jack Ryan GBR | 405B| 3.0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 70| 70| 86| 75| 67.50| 11| 67.50| 11| 9.00

205B| 3.0| 7.5| 78| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 5| 76| 67.50| 10| 135.00 7| 12.90

305B| 3.0| 6| 76| 7.5| z5| 75| 7.0| 7.0| 64.50| 11| 199.50 9| 29.65

107B| 3.1| 75| 7.5| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 5| #5| 69.75 3| 269.25 7| 2755

5337D| 3.5| 7.0| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 78| 6:6| 76| 70.00 8| 339.25 5| 29.95

5152B| 3.0| 70| 0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 80| 80| 67.50| 10| 406.75 7| 32.75

8| MCLEAN Cameron Reid | CAN | 107B| 3.1| 5| 8.6 8.0 85| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 74.40 2| 74.40 2| 210

407C| 3.4| 66| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 5| 7.0| 6| 71.40 5| 145.80 2| 210

207C| 3.6| 7.0| 65| 6.6| 7.0| 7.0 26| 76| 75.60 3| 221.40 3| 7.75

305C| 2.8| 80| 6:0| 70| 66| 6.0| 6.5| 6.5| 53.20| 15| 274.60 5| 22.20

109C| 3.8| 46| 4.0| 35| 45| 4.0| 40| 45| 45.60| 22| 320.20 9| 49.00

5154B| 3.4| 70| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 78| 6| 71.40 7| 391.60 8| 47.90

9| BARNARD Matthew AUS | 405B| 3.0| 65| 7.5| 7.0| 5| #5| 7.0| 65| 64.50| 18| 64.50| 18| 12.00

107B| 3.1| 60| 65| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 70| 65.10| 14| 129.60| 13| 18.30

205B| 3.0| 6.0| 60| 66| 55| 56| 55| 50| 51.00| 17| 180.60| 13| 48.55

305B| 3.0| %8| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 80| 7.5| 5| 67.50 6| 248.10| 12| 48.70

5152B| 3.0| 6.8 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| z5| 70| 85| 67.50| 10| 315.60| 11| 53.60

5154B| 3.4| 6.0| 6.5| 65| 6.0 65| 45| 6.0 62.90| 13| 378.50 9| 61.00

10| KALLUNKI Jouni Antero | FIN 405B| 3.0| 7.5| 26| 70| 80| 75| 7.5| 25| 67.50| 11| 67.50| 11| 9.00

5152B| 3.0| 70| 66| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 26| #6| 63.00| 15| 130.50| 12| 17.40

205B| 3.0| 40| 5.0| 56| 45| 45| 45| 50| 42.00| 19| 172.50| 18| 56.65

305B| 3.0| 66| 76| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 7.0| Z6| 63.00 8| 23550| 14| 61.30

107B| 3.1| 70| 76| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 76| 65.10| 11| 300.60| 14| 68.60

5154B| 3.4| 70| 7.5| 7.5| 70| 7.0| 5| 5| 74.80 5| 375.40| 10| 64.10

11| SON Taelang KOR | 405B| 3.0| 8.0| 5| #5| 80| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 69.00 7| 69.00 70 750

107B| 3.1| 60| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 6.5 65| 65| 57.35| 16| 126.35| 15| 21.55

5152B| 3.0| 7.5| 6| 76| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 5| 67.50 9| 193.85| 10| 35.30

5154B| 3.4| 6.0| 60| 6.0| 76| 6.5| 6.0| 65| 62.90| 10| 256.75| 10| 40.05

205B| 3.0| 75| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 80| 5| 86| 72.00 7| 328.75 8| 40.45

305B| 3.0| 55| 5.0| 55| 45| 5.0| 45| 4.5| 43.50| 22| 372.25| 11| 67.25

12| AUBER Gabriele ITA 107B| 3.1| 80| 76| 76| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 5| 68.20 8| 68.20 8| 8.30

5154B| 3.4| 6.5| 6.5| 60| 76| 6.5| 6.8 65| 66.30| 11| 134.50 9| 13.40

5156B| 3.9| 45| 55| 5.5 6.0| 6.0| 60| 6:6| 68.25 8| 202.75 7| 26.40

205B| 3.0| 50| 5.0| 55| 5.0| 5.0| 45| 50| 45.00| 20| 247.75| 13| 49.05

305B| 3.0| 65| 6.0| 65| 55| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 54.00| 19| 301.75| 13| 67.45

405B| 3.0| 8| 7.5| 7.5| 70| #5| 7.0| 5| 66.00] 11| 367.75| 12| 71.75
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DETAILED RESULTS Asof 4 JuL 2015
RS |20 (A3 =2)

Rank | Name Ctry Dive DD Judge's Score Dive| Dive Total | Ovrl|Points

Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| Je6| J7|Points|Rank| Points Rk Behind

13| KANDRASHIN Aleksandr | RUS |5152B| 3.0| 68| 0| 5| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5 58.50 20 58.50 20| 18.00

5154B| 3.4| +0| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 65| 66| 66.30 11| 124.80 17| 23.10

405B| 3.0 08| #B| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| +B| 6| 63.00 13| 187.80 11| 41.35

107B| 3.1| 55| 68| 6.5| 5| 5| 7.0| 7.0 63.55 7| 251.35 11| 45.45

205B| 3.0| ~B| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 0| 60| 6.5| 58.50 14| 309.85 12| 59.35

307C| 3.5| 4.0| 45| 38| 4.0| 4.0| 35| 40| 42.00 23| 351.85 13| 87.65

14 | KOLOD Jakob USA 405B| 3.0| 60| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 65| 6.0| 65| 57.00 21 57.00 21| 19.50

205B| 3.0| 6.5| 6.5| 55| 55| 6.0] 65| 5| 57.00 17| 114.00 19| 33.90

307C| 3.5| 60| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 68| 63.00 13| 177.00 16| 52.15

5253B| 3.4| 55| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 45| 45| 4.5| 49.30 18| 226.30 16| 70.50

5154B| 3.4| 68| 5.0| 5.0| 5.5| 48| 45| 55| 52.70 20| 279.00 18| 90.20

107B| 3.1| #B8| 6| 7.0| 7.0] 7.0] 06| 5| 65.10 12| 344.10 14| 95.40

15| NYQUIST Jack USA 107B| 3.1| #B| +B6| 5| 7.0| 7.0] 7.0 5| 65.10 15 65.10 15| 11.40

205B| 3.0| 55| 5.0| 40| 45| 45| 35| 50| 42.00 22| 107.10 21| 40.80

305B| 3.0| 7.5| 5| 80| 68| #B| 7.0| 7.0| 64.50 11| 171.60 19| 57.55

5337D| 3.5| 5.0| 45| 55| 40| 5.0 65| 4.5| 50.75 16| 222.35 17| 74.45

405B| 3.0 0| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 65| 66| 58.50 14| 280.85 16| 88.35

5154B| 3.4| 65| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 55| 55| 6.0] 61.20 14| 342.05 15| 97.45

16 | BILLI Andreas Nader ITA 405B| 3.0 0| 7.5| 0| #5| 7.0| 88| 7.0| 64.50 18 64.50 18| 12.00

107B| 3.1| #B| 7.5| +0| 7.5| 7.0| 5| 5| 68.20 9| 132.70 11| 15.20

205B| 3.0| 6| 7.5| 75| 7.5| 5| +0| 5| 67.50 9| 200.20 8| 28.95

305B| 3.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 6.5| #B| 5| 66| 61.50 11| 261.70 8| 35.10

5152B| 3.0| +0| 65| 65| #B| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 58.50 14| 320.20 9| 49.00

407C| 3.4| 2.0| 2.0] 2.0] 36| 5| 26| 15| 20.40 24| 340.60 16| 98.90

17 | LEHTONEN Otto FIN 107B| 3.1| 7.5| +B| 0| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 5| 69.75 6 69.75 6 6.75

5154B| 3.4| 40| 5.5| 55| 5.5| 68| 55| 50| 56.10 18| 125.85 16| 22.05

205B| 3.0| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 55| 55| 5.5| 66| 52.50 16| 178.35 14| 50.80

305B| 3.0| 5.5| 5.5| 68| 5.5| 55| 58| 56| 49.50 17| 227.85 15| 68.95

405B| 3.0| 68| 6.0| 6.0| 6.5| 65| 58| 65| 55.50 18| 283.35 15| 85.85

5152B| 3.0| +0| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 68| 6.0] 57.00 17| 340.35 17| 99.15

18 | KIM Yeongnam KOR 205B| 3.0| 68| ~5| 66| 0| 6.0] 6.0 6.0 54.00 23 54.00 23| 22.50

107B| 3.1| 5.5| 45| 5.5| 5.5| 60| 50| 66| 51.15 20| 105.15 22| 42.75

5154B| 3.4| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 65| 55| 6.0| 66| 61.20 15| 166.35 20| 62.80

407C| 3.4| 68| 45| 55| 5.0| 46| 4.0| 35| 45.90 19| 212.25 20| 84.55

307C| 3.5| 0| 60| 65| +0| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 68.25 9| 280.50 17| 88.70

5353B| 3.3| #08| 55| 6.0] 55| 6.0] 5.5| 68| 57.75 16| 338.25 18[101.25
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Rank | Name Ctry Dive DD Judge's Score Dive| Dive Total | Ovrl|Points
Code No. J1| J2| 33| J4| J5| Je| J7|Points|Rank| Points Rk Behind
19 | ARMSTRONG-SCOTT Oliver W | NZL 107B| 3.1| 7.0| 60| 65| #5| 7.0| 7.0| #6| 65.10 15 65.10 15| 11.40
5152B| 3.0 5.5| 55| 55| 5.0| 45| 48| 45| 45.00 21| 110.10 20| 37.80
